© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
The Cisco IPS 4300 Series
As users and data leave the corporate boundary and the network access layer
becomes more porous, signature-only detection products lead to a one-dimensional
response. Only Cisco uses broad network context through every stage of analysis,
including victim OS, evasion techniques, attack state across signatures and an
industry first: attacker identity, and behavior.

Class A, VCCI Class A, EN55022 Class A,
CISPR22 Class A, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage. See Table 3 for ordering information.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco IPS 4300 Series
Cisco IPS 4345 Sensor IPS-4345-K9
Cisco IPS 4345 Sensor (DC power version) IPS-4345-DC-K9
Cisco IPS 4360 Sensor IPS-4360-K9
IPS-4360-AC-PWR= IPS 4360 AC power supply (spare)
Cisco IPS 4360 Sensor (DC power version) IPS-4360-DC-K9
IPS-4360-DC-PWR= IPS 4360 DC power supply (spare)
IPS-4360-PWR-BLK= IPS 4360 power supply blank
IPS 4360 interface card slot blank IPS-4360-DC-PWR=
IPS 4345 or 4360 hard drive blank IPS-4300-HD-BLK-M=
IPS-4300-RAILS= IPS 4345 and 4360 tool-less sliding rail kit
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of service programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative programs are
delivered through a unique combination of people, processes, tools, and partners, resulting in high levels of
customer satisfaction. Cisco services help you to protect your network investment, optimize network operations,